Cokoladova tretra 2020

Kogice 20.08.2020
Startovna listina

Vygenerované 16. 7. 2024 o 11:42

(166) 300m - Chlapci 2009 - 2010 :: Beh C

#

0 N ot N

St.c.
(423)
(415)
(407)
(386)
(395)
(414)
(417)
(424)

Pocet pretekarov: 8
Start: 20.08.2020 10:04

Meno

LEFFLER Matej
GOBL Paul
KIKTAVY Alex
SZABO Simon
VARGA Oliver
BROSZTL Lukas
SZALKA Maxim
ONDREJCIK Adam

Nar.

2009
2010
2010
2010
2009
2009
2009
2009

Klub / Krajina SB

ZS Dobgina

ZS$ - Grundschule Medzev

ZS Gemerska Kosice

Sukromna ZS Didacticus, Kosice
TrebiSov

ZS$ - Grundschule Medzev

ZS - Grundschule Medzev

ZS Dobsina

Spracované programom AtletIS
Viac informacii na www.hrdosport.sk
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